
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY

2025 - 2026

Matthew Nisbet Administrative 5105 mnisbet@tntech.edu 2027

Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2027

Kathryn Rust Faculty 5055 krust@tntech.edu 2026

Cindy Gates Support 5024 cgates@tntech.edu 2026

Alex Callis Administrative 5021 tacallis@tntech.edu 2026

Sean Alley Faculty 5083 salley@tntech.edu 2025

Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2025

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Nick Dolata

NON-STUDENT CITATION APPEALS COMMITTEE

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

8/18/2025


